•
• Control wire via ignition
• Immediate charging at switch on
• Automatic 2 stage charge
• Current limiting protection
• Diode protection to guard against
   incorrect wiring of input to output leads
• Short circuit protection via fuse
• Compact and lightweight aluminium
   heatsink construction
GSL Electronics
Designed and Made In Australia By
  Features:
BC1224-280
12V TO 24VDC Switchmode
BATTERY CHARGER
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
BC1224-280
11V to 15VDC
280W
  Stand By Current (Approx)  140mA
Input Protection Via Fuse
Output Power
Dimensions mm (L x W x H)
Weight
30A
Output Short Circuit Protection No
Switching Frequency 25KHz
Load Regulation
Output Connections - 4 Fly Leads
28VDC
5%
Yes
220 x 135 x 60
1.76Kg
Input To Output Protection Yes